| STATE OF OREGON | | | |
|--|--|--|---|
| THIS F | UNIFORM COMMERC REAL PROPERTY - ORM FOR COUNTY FIL | Form UCC-1A | FINANCING STATEMENT |
| This FINANCING STATEMENT is present 1A. Debtor Name(s): | ed to the county filing of | ficer nursuant to the | |
| | 2A. Secured Party Name(s |): | 4A Assigned of Security 2 |
| HAZEL A. COSS | GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP. | | 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any): |
| 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): | 2B. Address of Secured Party from which security 4B. Address of Assign | | |
| 7015 TURNER CT. | information is obtainable: P.O. BOX 1570 | | 4B. Address of Assignee: |
| KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 | TUALATIN, OR 97062 | | |
| | | | |
| 3. This financing statement covers the following types | | | |
| | | if applicable): | |
| | | The above timber is | standing on: |
| real estate) 1991 REDMAN 28 X 44 | and oil) or accounts will be fin | anced at the wellhead of | r minehead of the well or mine located on: (des |
| FIXTURE FILING ON THE MOBILE HOM PLEASE SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRI | F ONLY TO BE INDE | 815444 | desi |
| | | | |
| and the financing statement is to be filed for re owner is: | ecord in the real estate record | ds. (If the debtor does no | at have an interest of second T |
| Check box if products of collateral are also cov | | and the second | |
| Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record | a carbon, photographic or ett | Number of attached add | litional sheets: |
| Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record linancing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of the debtor required in most cases. | | her reproduction of this for $\rho = \rho$ | orm, financing statement or security agreement |
| Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by DRS 79.4020 | By: X glas | el a loss | |
| | | Boou | ired signature(s) |
| | | | |
| 1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. | INSTRUCTIO | DNS | |
| After the recording process is completed the count may be used to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docum | ent. The fee is \$5 per page | | |
| Be sure that the financing statement has been prope | rly signed. Do not sign the ter | rmination statement (bel | 0W) Until this document is to be tarreis and |
| ecording Party contact name: | | | |
| ecording Party telephone number: | | | TERMINATION STATEMENT |
| o telephone number. | | This statement of | |
| 그는 소문 그는 그는 것을 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가 물었다. | | | |
| Return to: (name and address) | | | termination of financing is presented for filir form Commercial Code. The Secured Party r |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO | RATION | | urity interest in the financial |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 | | longer claims a sec | urity interest in the financial |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 | | longer claims a sec | urity interest in the financial |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO | | longer claims a sec | urity interest in the financial |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | eurity interest in the financing statement bearing statement bear |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | write interest in the financial |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | eurity interest in the financing statement bearing statement bear |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | eurity interest in the financing statement bearing statement bear |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | confinercial Code. The Secured Party r surity interest in the financing statement bearing or shown above. |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | confinercial Code. The Secured Party r surity interest in the financing statement bearing or shown above. |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | confinercial Code. The Secured Party r surity interest in the financing statement bearing or shown above. |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | confinercial Code. The Secured Party r surity interest in the financing statement bearing or shown above. |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | confinercial Code. The Secured Party r surity interest in the financing statement bearing or shown above. |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | confinercial Code. The Secured Party r surity interest in the financing statement bearing or shown above. |
| Return to: (name and address) GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPO P.O. Box 1570 7662 S.W. Mohawk S Tualatin, OR 97062 | și. | longer claims a sec the recording number | confinercial Code. The Secured Party r surity interest in the financing statement bearing or shown above. |

2.0

EXHIBIT "A"

LOT 42, BLOCK 1, TRACT 1085, COUNTRY GREEN, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

| | Gre <u>en Tree</u> | the 7th day |
|--|---|-----------------------------|
| Eiled for record at reduest of | 43 o'clock P M., and duly | recorded in Vol. <u>M95</u> |
| of <u>April</u> <u>A.D., 19 95</u> at <u>2.5</u> | | |
| of <u>Mortgages</u> | on Page 8718 Bernetha By Appellie | G. Leisch, County Clerk |
| | B. Jin III | Meitag |
| FEE \$10.00 | - Ayna | 0 |

015649

| . 8719

12

0